
Mercy - November 2019

11/01/2019 - 11/30/2019 Mercy

Total 3601

Peak Day Thu, 14 Nov, 2019 (644)

Minimum Day Fri, 1 Nov, 2019 (0)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 5

Daily Average 120

Average Workday Traffic 100

Average Weekend Traffic 167

Weekly Average 840

Monthly Average 3654

Date Mercy

Fri, Nov 1, 2019 124

Sat, Nov 2, 2019 265

Sun, Nov 3, 2019 304

Mon, Nov 4, 2019 261

Tue, Nov 5, 2019 468

Wed, Nov 6, 2019 59

Thu, Nov 7, 2019 32

Fri, Nov 8, 2019 110

Sat, Nov 9, 2019 380

Sun, Nov 10, 2019 564

Mon, Nov 11, 2019 19

Tue, Nov 12, 2019 30

Wed, Nov 13, 2019 58

Thu, Nov 14, 2019 644

Fri, Nov 15, 2019 154

Sat, Nov 16, 2019 355

Sun, Nov 17, 2019 246

Mon, Nov 18, 2019 151

Tue, Nov 19, 2019 290

Wed, Nov 20, 2019 231

Thu, Nov 21, 2019 24

Fri, Nov 22, 2019 23

Sat, Nov 23, 2019 112

Sun, Nov 24, 2019 403

Mon, Nov 25, 2019 306

Tue, Nov 26, 2019 123

Wed, Nov 27, 2019 130

Thu, Nov 28, 2019 8

Fri, Nov 29, 2019 15

Sat, Nov 30, 2019 386
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